E V E N S P R A Y  2 0 2 2  C A T A L O G U E
1  8 0 0  6 6 5  3 8 3 6 101
Irrigation Heads & Accessories
VAN Series Nozzles
•	 Variable arc nozzles adjust to fit your pattern needs.
•	 Manufactured in 4’ to 18’ radius sizes.
Dual Check Backflow Valve
Protects your municipal water source from backflow
contamination.  Consult your local municipal by-laws
for requirements.
•	 Available in ¾" and 1" Female NPT sizes.
•	 CSA-Approved.
•	 Max. temp.: 180ºF (82ºC); max. pressure: 150 PSI.
PART DESCRIPTION PRICE (E)
DUALCHECK3/4 Dual Check Valve ¾" CALL
DUALCHECK1 Dual Check Valve 1" CALL
PART DESCRIPTION PRICE (F)
WIRE5 5 Strand 24V, 18-gauge Wire  /FT. CALL
WIRE7 7 Strand 24V, 18-gauge Wire  /FT. CALL
WIRE10 10 Strand 24V, 18-gauge Wire  /FT. CALL
Irrigation Wire – 24 Volt Direct Burial
•	 18-gauge colour-coded, solid strand jacketed wire.
•	 Also available in 12 strand.
Rain Bird Sprinkler Head Tools
Valve
Box
Valve Boxes
PART DESCRIPTION PRICE (F)
809 8" Round X 9" Valve Box w/ Lid CALL
809-C Lid for 809 Valve Box CALL
910 10" Round x 10" Valve Box w/ Lid CALL
910-C Lid for 910 Valve Box CALL
1419-6 14" x 19" x 6" Valve Box w/ Lid CALL
1419-12 14" x 19 x 12" Valve Box w/ Lid CALL
1419-C Lid for 1419 Series Valve Boxes CALL
1220-6 15" x 22" x 6" Valve Box w/ Lid CALL
1220-12 15" x 22 x 12" Valve Box w/ Lid CALL
1220-C Lid for 1220 Series Valve Boxes CALL
Other sizes available; please inquire.
ADJUSTABLE SPRAY
PATTERN RANGE
MAX.
RADIUS
PART NUMBER PRICE (F)
0º to 330º Variable 8’ RB-8VAN 2.65
0º to 360º Variable 10’ RB-10VAN 2.65
0º to 360º Variable 12’ RB-12VAN 2.65
0º to 360º Variable 15’ RB-15VAN 2.65
NOTE: Copper wire prices subject to change without notice
PART DESCRIPTION PRICE (G)
NFLAG-* Irrigation Marker Flag – 1’s .45
NFLAG-*-50 Irrigation Marker Flag – 50’s 17.35
Irrigation Marker Flags
•	 Use for marking out new irrigation installations,
to locate irrigation heads prior to lawn aeration or
other yard work and other commercial site work.
•	 Available in a range of colours; sold in singles or
in bundles of 50 (in one colour).  Call for available
colours and indicate when ordering
	 PSI	 GPM
	 20	 1.3
	 30	 1.6
	 40	 1.8
	 50	 1.9
	 60	 2.0
PART PRICE (G)
RB-PA8S 1.90
Plastic Bubbler Nozzle Shrub Adapter
PART PRICE (F)
N7300 2.25
PART DESCRIPTION PRICE (F)
RB-5004PLPC 25’ to 50’ 5004 Rotor 32.05
Rain Bird 5004 Series Rotor
Unmatched performance for residential to
light commercial irrigation applications.
•	 25’ to 50’ radius spray pattern.
•	 Operating pressure: 25 – 65 psi.
•	 Discharge: 0.73 – 9.63 GPM.
•	 Full/Part circle pattern – 40 to 360⁰.
•	 ¾" Female NPT bottom inlet.
•	 Top-adjust arc with RB Rotor Tool can
reduce spray radius by up to 25% for
complete spray control.
•	 Water-lubricated gear-drive design for
durable, reliable operation.
•	 8 Inter-changeable nozzles.
PART DESCRIPTION PRICE (F)
MAXIPAW Maxi-Paw Impact Head 48.70
Rain Bird Maxi-Paw Impact Head
•	 22’ to 45’ radius spray pattern.
•	 Operating pressure: 25 – 60 psi.
•	 Discharge: 1.5 – 8.4 GPM.
•	 Full/part circle pattern - 20 to 360º.
•	 Combo ½” or ¾” FNPT bottom inlet.
•	 Distance controller diffuser pin.
•	 Excellent for use in dirty water
applications (rivers, ponds).
•	 5 inter-changeable (standard) and
2 low-angle (optional) nozzles.
Maxi-Paw
Sprinkler w/
Black (#7)
Nozzle
PSI RADIUS GPM
25 36’ 1.9
35 38’ 2.3
45 39’ 2.5
55 41’ 2.8
60 41’ 2.9
PART DESCRIPTION PRICE (F)
RB-3504PC 15’ to 35’ 3504-PC Rotor 33.40
Rain Bird 3504-PC Rotor
Greener grass with less water –
Rain Curtain™ Nozzles deliver
superior performance.
•	 15’ to 35’ radius spray pattern.
•	 Operating pressure: 25 – 55 psi.
•	 Discharge: 0.54 – 4.6 GPM.
•	 Full and part circle adjustment
from 40 to 360 degrees.
•	 ½” FNPT bottom inlet.
•	 Top-adjust arc with standard
flathead screwdriver can reduce
spray radius by up to 25%.
•	 Water-lubricated gear-drive
design for durable, reliable
operation.
•	 6 inter-changeable nozzles.
PART DESCRIPTION PRICE (F)
RB-1802 2” Pop-up head less nozzle 7.95
RB-1804 4” Pop-up head less nozzle 4.20
Rain Bird Pop-Up Spray Heads
•	 UV-resistant poly body and
riser with stainless steel inner
components.
•	 Ratchet mechanism allows
for easy nozzle alignment.
•	 Stocked in 2” and 4” sizes;
6” and 12” available by
special order.
•	 Operating pressure from
15 - 70 PSI.
•	 ½” FNPT bottom inlet.
•	 Nozzles sold separately.
PART DESCRIPTION PRICE (F)
RB-5000TOOL 5000 Rotor Series Multi-Tool 4.50
42064 Maxi-Paw Wrench 16.20
Screwdriver/Pull-up
Multi-Tool
Maxi-Paw Wrench
Rain Bird Spray Nozzles for 1800 Series Pop-Ups
MPR Series Nozzles
•	 Matched precipitation rates for even watering.
•	 Available in 5’, 8’, 10’, 12’, 15’ and 18’ radius options
SPRAY PATTERN MAX. RADIUS PART NUMBER PRICE (F)
360º Full Circle 15’ RB-15F-MPR 2.65
270º ¾ Circle 15’ RB-15TQ-MPR 2.65
180º Half Circle 15’ RB-15H-MPR 2.65
90º ¼ Circle 15’ RB-15Q-MPR 2.65
Call for available of sizes and patterns – some special order only.
Call for available radius sizes – not all sizes stocked.
We also stock a variety of specialty pattern nozzles including
squares, end strip, center strip, & side strip to precisely fit
your irrigation plan – call us!